STATE OF CONNECTICUT
Bill No. /1299 Page 1 ofa /
Referred to Committee on F/AAMVCE
LCO HNo. 5735
Introduced by SEN. CALDWELL, 23rd District
General Assembly,

January Session, A.D., 1971

AN ACT CONCERNING THE PARKING FACILITY AT CENTRAL CONNECTICUT

STATE COLLEGE.

STATEMENT OF PURPOSE: To provide £for the issuance of general
revenue bonds to finance the wparking facility at Central
Connecticut State College authorized under special act number 128

of the 1969 general assembly.

CONNECTICUT
STATE LIBRARY
LEGISLATIVE REFERENCE
SECTION

10
15

14

17
18
19
20



