STATE OF CONNECTICUT		4
Bill No. 1799	Page 1 of 1	6
Referred to Committee on FINANCE		7
	LCO No. 5735	8
Introduced by SEN. CALDWELL, 23rd District		9
General Asser	mbly,	10
January S	ession, A.D., 1971	11
AN ACT CONCERNING THE PARKING FACILITY AT CE	NTRAL CONNECTICUT	14
STATE COLLEGE.		
STATEMENT OF PURPOSE: To provide for the i	ssuance of general	17
revenue bonds to finance the parking faci	lity at Central	18
Connecticut State College authorized under spec	ial act number 128	19
of the 1969 general assembly.		20

CONNECTICUT
STATE LIBRARY
LEGISLATIVE REFERENCE
SECTION